Position

Finance Director
Accounting Manager
Auditor Controller
Accounting Manager
Sr. Accountant
Administrative Analyst Il
Sr. Accountant
Accountant

Executive Secretary - C

Accounting Technician

Customer Service Supervisor
Utility Field Representative
Utility Field Representative

Customer Service Rep.
Customer Service Rep.
Customer Service Rep.
Accountant

Sr. Meter Reader
Meter Reader

Meter Reader
Customer Service Rep.
Meter Reader
Accountant

Meter Reader
Customer Service Rep.
Sr. Accountant

Sr. Accountant
Accounting Technician
Cashier Clerk

Accountant

Other Positions Held City

Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo

Department Total Wages

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$157,558
$138,411
$118,802
$106,662
$92,961
$92,467
$87,415
$83,239
$71,883
$69,297
$61,800
$59,038
$55,297
$54,246
$54,210
$53,445
$53,357
$53,328
$52,552
$50,857
$50,291
$50,245
$48,616
$41,848
$38,698
$35,727
$34,586
$24,421
$23,303
$7,905

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$64,021
$42,054
$44,300
$53,013
$44,116
$35,843
$45,558
$41,695
$40,687
$26,935
$34,886
$26,681
$37,138
$17,910
$17,910
$18,017
$24,752
$32,421
$17,226
$24,969
$20,068
$23,663
$15,268
$19,784
$12,650
$11,656
$19,182

$8,619
$13,068

$3,500



Sr. Meter Reader Vallejo Finance $4,501 $2,838
Z-Temp/Part-Time (Intern) Vallejo Finance $338 $0



