Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Finance Director		Vallejo	Finance	\$157,558	\$64,021
Accounting Manager		Vallejo	Finance	\$138,411	\$42,054
Auditor Controller		Vallejo	Finance	\$118,802	\$44,300
Accounting Manager		Vallejo	Finance	\$106,662	\$53,013
Sr. Accountant		Vallejo	Finance	\$92,961	\$44,116
Administrative Analyst II		Vallejo	Finance	\$92,467	\$35,843
Sr. Accountant		Vallejo	Finance	\$87,415	\$45,558
Accountant		Vallejo	Finance	\$83,239	\$41,695
Executive Secretary - C		Vallejo	Finance	\$71,883	\$40,687
Accounting Technician		Vallejo	Finance	\$69,297	\$26,935
Customer Service Supervisor		Vallejo	Finance	\$61,800	\$34,886
Utility Field Representative		Vallejo	Finance	\$59,038	\$26,681
Utility Field Representative		Vallejo	Finance	\$55,297	\$37,138
Customer Service Rep.		Vallejo	Finance	\$54,246	\$17,910
Customer Service Rep.		Vallejo	Finance	\$54,210	\$17,910
Customer Service Rep.		Vallejo	Finance	\$53,445	\$18,017
Accountant		Vallejo	Finance	\$53,357	\$24,752
Sr. Meter Reader		Vallejo	Finance	\$53,328	\$32,421
Meter Reader		Vallejo	Finance	\$52,552	\$17,226
Meter Reader		Vallejo	Finance	\$50,857	\$24,969
Customer Service Rep.		Vallejo	Finance	\$50,291	\$20,068
Meter Reader		Vallejo	Finance	\$50,245	\$23,663
Accountant		Vallejo	Finance	\$48,616	\$15,268
Meter Reader		Vallejo	Finance	\$41,848	\$19,784
Customer Service Rep.		Vallejo	Finance	\$38,698	\$12,650
Sr. Accountant		Vallejo	Finance	\$35,727	\$11,656
Sr. Accountant		Vallejo	Finance	\$34,586	\$19,182
Accounting Technician		Vallejo	Finance	\$24,421	\$8,619
Cashier Clerk		Vallejo	Finance	\$23,303	\$13,068
Accountant		Vallejo	Finance	\$7,905	\$3,500

Sr. Meter Reader	Vallejo	Finance	\$4,501	\$2,838
Z-Temp/Part-Time (Intern)	Vallejo	Finance	\$338	\$0